
16.HB85CH Chrome	 Electroplated	 993 1261	  200 9	 100	 112
16.HB85MB Matt Black	 Powder Coated	 1420	 1803  200	 9	 100	 112
16.HB85MW Matt White	 Powder Coated	 1420	 1803  200	 9	 100	 112
16.HB85BB	 Brushed Brass	 PVD	 993 1261	  200	 9	 100	 112
16.HB85BBR Brushed Bronze	 PVD	 993 1261  200	 9	 100	 112

DATA SHEET

 Hawkenbury - 830 x 500mm 
(Chrome, Matt Black, Matt White, Brushed Brass  and Brushed Bronze)

THE TUNBRIDGE WELLS
Brassware Co.

All dimensions are in milimetres unless otherwise stated. The information contained on this page was correct at date of issue. Fitting dimensions are provided 
as a guide only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances. We pursue a policy of continuing improvement in design and performance of our 
products and so reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
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Code Finish Coating BTU
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Projection
(mm)

  830(H) x 500(W) mm

Chrome

Rating: IPX4

Note: Valves sold separately

Matt Black

Matt White Brushed Brass

Brushed Bronze



THE TUNBRIDGE WELLS 
Brassware Co.16.HB85
83
0±
2.
0

35
76
0

35

95

69,5
112

10
5

10
5

50

25

500±1.0

26 100

4-G1/2"Ø35


